
1 / 2

VBET League
2021/22 15th round, Match #113

Friday, 19.11.2021, 19:30, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 7°C. Spectators: 2780

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 : 6

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Varakuta Danylo
37 Dubko Valerii
2 Bilovar Kristian
22 Skorko Danil
27 Kuzyk Denys
8 Vachiberadze Beka (C)
4 Tlumak Yurii
19 Isaienko Yevhenii
10 Avahimian Artur
45 Braharu Maksym
18 Buhai Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Palamarchuk Oleksii
11 Shtohrin Andrii
16 Sukhoruchko Danyil
91 Mykhailenko Mykola
14 Kravchenko Serhii
17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
23 Dolhov Petro
6 Kadiri

Coach
Shmatovalenko Serhii

1 Bushchan Georgii
8 Shepelev Volodymyr
15 Tsyhankov Viktor (C)
16 Mykolenko Vitalii
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
22 Vitinho
29 Buialskii Vitalii
34 Syrota Oleksandr
73 Shkuryn Illia
94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol

Substitutes
71 Boiko Denys
13 Shabanov Artem
14 De Pena
17 Liedniev Bohdan
19 Garmash Denys
24 Tymchyk Oleksandr
26 Yatsyk Oleksandr
28 Kulach Vladyslav
99 Antiukh Denys

Coach
Lucescu Mircea

Referee:
Shandor Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Zhukov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Matiash Viktor
4th Official:
Romanov Vitalii
Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid

VAR Referee:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
VAR Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii
Delegate:
Bezsmertnyi Viktor
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VBET League, 2021/22, 15th round, Match #113
Friday, 19.11.2021, 19:30, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 7°C. Spectators: 2780

«Chornomorets» Odesa 1 : 6 «Dynamo» Kyiv
3' 15 Tsyhankov Viktor

18 Buhai Vladyslav 12'

27' 29 Buialskii Vitalii

30' 22 Vitinho

37' 22 Vitinho

19 Isaienko Yevhenii 44'

46' 8 Shepelev Volodymyr
19 Garmash Denys

8 Vachiberadze Beka
14 Kravchenko Serhii 46'

4 Tlumak Yurii
91 Mykhailenko Mykola 46'

48' 19 Garmash Denys

27 Kuzyk Denys 53'

37 Dubko Valerii
6 Kadiri 55'

58' 29 Buialskii Vitalii

65' 73 Shkuryn Illia
28 Kulach Vladyslav

45 Braharu Maksym
17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan 70'

72' 15 Tsyhankov Viktor
99 Antiukh Denys

72' 22 Vitinho
14 De Pena

77' 29 Buialskii Vitalii
17 Liedniev Bohdan

82' 28 Kulach Vladyslav
10 Avahimian Artur

11 Shtohrin Andrii 84'
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